Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

52.032.71-L
ABSOLUT

ABSOLUT, dukserica od organskog
pamuka, 280 g/m2, bez

0.392 kg

0.461 kg

230

20/5/1

0.38 mx0.26 mx0.575 m
9.22 kg
8605040063767
611020910000

171



